23/03/2000 ASS. REC. BY:	REF CS MS	918006588/ Avd	3 Special Instruction	et:
Surveyor:	ASSI	GNMENT (Office)		
Memmun - From (Person):	Jasmine lok of	MSIG	Date/Time:	10/4/160 4.05pm
Estimated Cost		Bill to:		
\ /	TTP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV hicle No: SLU 7	MY7CS 429Z In	asured: SI	N 9564 M
at Workshop n	BK AVE 6 BKC #	ck 01-43	Tel: 672	179241
	8278422348MA	Claim No: 5	55024	
Sum Insured;		Excess:		
Make of Veh:			D.O.A	07/04/2018
(Client's Record CA / REV /	REP. / REV 24 HRS wp		11104118 H.O.D. Es	ndorsement
	-35pm310/4/8 Person Co	ntacted Sukyi	Vehicle(IN	LOUT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction ( ) Es	timate		-
12/4/18	Informed Jasmine	pending workshop	p est by	merimen
95 18	Adrian Confirmed LS	\$ 4300 (Rec	11,612	736)
10/5/18		sed by merimen		10/05/18
			/	100

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

09 Apr 2018 10 Apr 2018 New Assign		BFOLDER TRA	CKING					
Main 09 Apr 2018 16:05	Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
		09 Apr 2018				- 1		New Assignment
Cancel Case				10.03			1	Cancel Case

Ma	in Reference	Claim Details	Docum	nents		Show All
CLAIM SUBI	FOLDER DETAILS		[Created by insurer	1		
Insured:	LOW CHIANG SOON, ID: S1567258G, Tel:	+6598377670, Email: N	OEMAIL			
Main Claimant:	LIM BOON HOY, ID: S1395463A					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLU7429Z	Date of Loss:	07/04/2018 11:00 - :5 [3 Months and 25 Days		g Date (M	an Yr)]
Claim Type:	<b>TP</b> / 555024	Policy/Cover Note No.:	S27842234SMA(COMP Coverage: 06/03/2018			7,755
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SJN9564M	Policy No. (Claimant):				
		Excess:				
Repairer:	New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bu	ıkit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43	Autobay@Kaki Bukit, 41	7883 Kaki Buk	it - Tel: 67	747 9241
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +65 6827 7888	[Handled by Jasmine L	ok Kheng Kw	rei - 6594	2550]
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	56-3561 [Imm.Adv	ice due 11/04/2018	]		
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	LOW CHIANG SOON (56 / Male), NRIC: S1567	258G, Tel: +65983776	70			
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Third Party Pre-Repair Survey					
	D MAIL RECEIVED			View All	Compose	Case Mai
ASSOCIATE	mail for this case.					
There are no	IATED TASKS⊟		View All   Search Tas	ks   Create N	ew Task	Complet

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. To: 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 4 Shenton Way Paya Ubi Industrial Park #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 408933 Singapore 068807 Date: 10 May 2018 Jasmine Lok Kheng Kwei Attn: **Preliminary Advice** Insured Vehicle No : SJN9564M : 07/04/2018 Accident Date TP Vehicle No : SLU7429Z : 10/04/2018 Assignment Date : MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE Make : 5.00 Est. Duration of Repair Date of Inspection : 11/04/2018 : NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD (HQ) Inspection At 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, BLK C #01-43 AUTOBAY@KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 417883

	sustained impact / damages rear portion and p	arts claimed	are consistent to the accident.
e vehicle s	sustained impact / damages real portion and p	arto ciamico	
	Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	15,912.00
	Revised Amount	:S\$	5,368.90
	Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
	Total	:S\$	5,368.90
	Lump Sum Repair (LUMP SUM)	:S\$	4,300.00
	Total Loss Consideration		
	Total Loss Consideration		
	New for Old Value	:S\$	
	Pre-Accident Value	:S\$	
	COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$	
	Salvage Value	:S\$	
	Margin for Repair	:S\$	

Re	m	ark	<u>s</u>
(		)	The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.
(	x	)	The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

### View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

\*SLU7429Z (555024) [SJN9564M]

TP
LIM BOON HOY
Apr 7 2018 11:00AM
[LOW CHIANG SOON]
New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd

Resend View Recipients Print Message Delete Message Forward

From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK\_HQ), sent on 12/04/2018 13:52 PM.

MSIG\_JLKK

Subject PENDING ESTIMATE FROM REPAIRER

Dear Jasmine,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SLU 7429Z on 11/4/2018 .

We are pending estimate from repairer.

Best Regards, Veron Chen

### **DOCUMENTS SUMMARY**

There are no documents.

MSME18047301 / SME Motor Pts Ltd - Kalu Bulkit ENTRY DATE & TIME 09/04/2018 17:37 SUBMITTED BY, Chia Per Ying

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties,
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	09/04/2018 17:37	
Date Of Accident	07/04/2018 11:50	
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS CHANGI BEFORE STEVEN RD EXIT	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	

	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SLU7429Z	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	LIM BOON HOY	
NRIC No	S1395463A	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
	2000 CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	

(LOCAL) +65-90271989 Mobile Phone No OFFICE-90271989 Alternative Phone No.

Vehicle Particulars

MITSUBISHI Manufacturer ATTRAGE Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No. Please state action to be taken PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

NO

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

1700088469 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

LIM YIHAO Name of Driver S9226671J NRIC No 26/07/1992 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 08/03/2016 Date Of Driving Pass

2 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-96729850 Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

BLK 613 BUKIT PANJANG RING ROAD #02-850

Postcode

670613

NO Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

4 NAME:

: ALICIA LOW PUI YEE

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: CHING WEI WEI

GENDER:

FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

KHOR CHING SIANG

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

I WAS DRIVING STRAIGHT ALONG PIE TOWARDS CHANGI BEFORE STEVEN RD EXIT AT EXTREME LH LANE OF 3 LANES. HEAVY TRAFFIC, VEHICLE IN FRONT OF ME SLOWED DOWN AND I FOLLOWED SUIT, SUDDENLY, I FELT AN IMPACT. VEHICLE B COLLIDED ONTO REAR PORTION OF MY VEHICLE AND CAUSED DAMAGES. I ALIGHTED AND REALISED THERE WAS TOTAL 3 VEHICLES INVOLVED.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJN9564M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties

VEHICLE B

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number

SLV564G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VEHICLE C

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

LIM YIHAO

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLU7429Z

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2**

Name

ALICAI LOW PUI YEE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLU7429Z

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3**

Name

CHING WEI WEI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLU7429Z

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 4**

Name

KHOR CHING SIANG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLU7429Z

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the cial ms process.
- 2. This Form most be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of materia facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of he report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (iii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes"]
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(II) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

olicyholder's Signature

gate & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

TIGHT THE WEST FARENCE

ALEW HERE TOUCH

12.50

### Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

TCH PLAN		V 017 125 C
		3 CTHARLUM
		Convent
	7	Di Spreach Choury Library Man - 199 State
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT	
Was drivena straint	of alona PIE	Towards Changi before steven Rd Exit at Extreme
*		
4 lune of 3 lanes		
No A co un	ra Cont of	me slowed down, I followed suffer.
cudding I fort a	in Impact	VILL "B" collided ento year portion of my
which and caused	damaged.	
	9	the state a tellogistic and invinting
I alighted and	realised tu	ure was total 3 vibilles get involved.
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particular	rs are true in every res	spect.
10 1 1 1		11.
XVIVI		/ 1 / /
The Lorde	=	
Policyholder's Signature		Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature (ver is not the policyholder) Name

1000

### Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

#### Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended De-registration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:

Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:

First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Apr 2018

Singapore NRIC

5463A

SLU7429Z

No

07 Apr 2018

MITSUBISHI

ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT

Black 2017

3A92UGK5198

MMBSTA13AJH000439

59.0 kW (79 bhp)

\$13,488.00

13 Dec 2017

13 Dec 2017

15 Dec 201

U

\$5,000.00

Yes

12 Dec 2027

\$3,750.00

12 Dec 2027

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

10

\$46,791.00

\$45.294.00

\$49,044.00

Arman. LLK MSIG

09/04/2018



# 新福德車廠私人有限公司

# NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Website: www.nhtmotor.com Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276

UEN: 201718370K

LIM BOON HOY

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

# 01-43

Singapore 417883

TPMS16

Vecon.

mmBSTA 13A JH 200439

Accident date: 07/04/2018

SLU

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SEV7429Z MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE 1.2 A '17

CHASSIS: MMBSTA13AJH000439

S/n	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount
1	1	Rear Boot Lid Repis		\$828.00 ⊀
2	2	Rear Boot Lid Hinges Ne New	\$192.00	\$384.00 *
3	1	Rear Boot Lid Radiant Logo Nov		\$41.00
4	1	Rear Boot Lid Inner Lock 2		\$206.00 ×
5	1	Rear Boot Lid Inner Trim Board		\$327.00 ×
6	8	Rear Boot Lid Inner Trim Board Clips	\$6.50	\$52.00 ×
7	2	Rear Tail Lamp cruled.	\$376.00	\$752.00 ~
8	4	Rear Tail Lamp Clips	\$8.00	\$32.00
9	2	Rear Tail Lamp Panel Alm	\$185.00	\$370.00
	1	Rear Bumper De ofmed	103 (NA) (NA) (NA) (NA)	\$708.00
10	2	Rear Bumper Side Retainer	\$26.00	\$52.00
12	2	Rear Bumper Side Reflector	\$35.00	\$70.00×.
13	10	Rear Bumper Clips No.	\$6.50	\$65.00 30
	10	Rear Bumper Body Kit (1 set) (Special Nett)	A	\$3,500,001200(1
14	1	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor (Special Nett)	Donuged	\$350.00-200(
15	-	Rear End Panel Duted	-	\$650.00 - 3
16	1	Rear End Panel Top Garnish Delamed		\$175.00
17	1			\$906.00 ×
18	1	Real Spare Lyre Larrer	2 NA	\$185.00 *
19	1	Rear Spare Tyre Panel Top Cover		\$450.00 *
20	1	Rear Spare Tyre Panel & End Panel Insulator	4	\$571.00
21	1	Rear Exhaust But	\$75.00	\$150.00 75
22	2	Rear Exhaust Chrome Pipe RH But	\$75.00	\$742.00×
23	1	Rear Center Exhaust Chu	\$38.00	\$76.00 %
24	2	Rear Exhaust Mounting	\$30.00	\$70.00 1

Subtotal :- \$11,642.00

2821

SN: 1400

2538.90

### Labour charges

To remove & refit cushion		\$280.004
To remove & refit reverse sensors		\$100.00 40
To remove & refit rear camera		\$180.00 🗡
To remove & refit lower spoiler		\$180.00 *
To remove & refit rear & center exhaust		\$380.00 7.80
To check wiring	1430	\$100.00 30
Tuff kote		\$150.00 \$ 40
		\$100.00 K
Towing Fees		\$1,400.00 7.600
Panel beating		\$1,400.00 600
Spray painting	Subtotal :-	\$4,270.00
	<u>-</u>	
	Total:-	\$4,270.00
		Section 18

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party solvey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item/s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adrian hing. h/s 11/04/18. 05 Dungs. tolal 536890 ABIC 05 ABIC

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

# VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

(COMP)

SJN9564M

S27842234SMA

Engine No:

Odometer:

Chassis No:

CS/MSG18006588/AVD3N2

Date:

14/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte.

Ltd.

Claimant Vehicle No:

Date of Loss:

SLU7429Z

07/04/2018

Policy No:

Insured Vehicle

No:

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

3A92UGK5198

8985 km

MMBSTA13AJH000439

555024

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

**SLU7429Z** 

Make & Model:

Reg. Date:

13/12/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Colour: **Engine Capacity:**  Black

N/A

Market Value/New Car

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

1193 cc

Market Value/New Car Price

MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE, 1.2 CVT (A)

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/55R15 Falken 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

195/55R15 Falken 6 mm

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Falken 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Falken 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's 11.642.00	Adjuster's 3,938.90	Difference 7,703.10	Diff % 66.17
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items Labour Paintwork Labour	4,270.00 0.00	1,430.00 0.00	2,840.00 0.00	66.51
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)  Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	15,912.00	5,368.90 4,300.00	10,543.10	66.26
(\$\$)	15,912.00	4,300.00	11,612.00	72.98
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,113.84	301.00	812.84	72.98
Nett Amount (S\$)	17,025.84	4,601.00	12,424.84	72.98

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

10/04/2018

Date Inspected:

11/04/2018 Inspected At:

New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43

Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 14 May 2018)

Parts: N/A MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT (A) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLU7429Z)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

# Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition R	epairer's	Amount
			*REAR BOOT LID	Repair	828.00 F	*-FL
1	2		*REAR BOOT LID HINGES	Not Necessary	384.00 F	*-FL
2	1		*REAR BOOT LID RADIANT LOGO	Necessary	41.00 F	*41.00 FL
4	1		*REAR BOOT LID INNER LOCK	Not Necessary	206.00 F	*-FL
5	1		*REAR BOOT LID INNER TRIM BOARD	Not Necessary	327.00 F	*-FL
6	8		*REAR BOOT LID INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	Not Necessary	52.00 F	*-FL
7	2		*REAR TAIL LAMP	Cracked	752.00 F	*752.00 FL
7	2		*REAR TAIL LAMP CLIPS	Necessary	32.00 F	*32.00 FL
9	2		*REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL	Not Necessary	370.00 F	*-FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	708.00 F	*708.00 FL
11	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	52.00 F	*52.00 FL
12	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	70.00 F	*-FL
13	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	65.00 F	*30.00 FL
14	1		*REAR END PANEL	Dented	650.00 F	*385.00 FL
15	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Deformed	175.00 F	*175.00 FL
16	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL	Repair	906.00 F	*-FL
17	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP COVER	Not Necessary	185.00 F	*- FL
18	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL & END PANEL INSULATOR	Not Necessary	450.00 F	*-FL
19	1		*REAR EXHAUST	Bent	571.00 F	*571.00 FL
20	1		*REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE	O/s Bent	150.00 F	*75.00 FL
21	1		*REAR CENTER EXHAUST	Not Necessary	742.00 F	*-FL
22	2		*REAR CENTER MOUNTING	Not Necessary	76.00 F	*-FL
00	4		*SET REAR BUMPER BODY KIT	Deformed	3,500.00 FS	
23	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	350.00 FS	*200.00 FS
24	ranchis	e part Si	SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.			Monte Salar Salar A
- Per	Tancina	se part. o	Sportott =	Sub Total (S\$)	11,642.00	4,221.00
			- List Item Discount on L Items			282.10
				Total Parts (S\$)	11,642.00	3,938.90

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items	122	280.00	40.00
1	TO REMOVE & REFIT CUSHION	New		40.00
2	TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSORS	New	100.00	
3	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR CAMERA	New	180.00	
4	TO REMOVE & REFIT LOWER SPOILER	New	180.00	
5	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR & CENTER EXHAUST	New	380.00	80.00
<b></b>	TO CHECK WIRING	New	100.00	30.00
6		New	150.00	40.00
7	TUFF KOTE	New	100.00	-
8	TOWING FEES	New	1.400.00	600.00
9	PANEL BEATING	035	1,400.00	600.00
10	SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,400.00	192001120
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		4,270.00	1,430.00
	Report was unsubmitted	during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >